

Ingredient list

The Core Range

The Umami One: Pickled Mushrooms

Ingredients: shiitake, enoki and oyster mushrooms, gluten free **soy** sauce (water, **soybeans**, salt, spirit vinegar), red wine vinegar, sugar, ginger, garlic, dried red chillies.
Allergens: **SOY**

The Extra One: XO Sauce

Ingredients: mushrooms, onions, gluten free **soy** sauce (water, **soybeans**, salt, spirit vinegar), red wine vinegar, vegetable oil, dark brown sugar, garlic, nori, dried red chillies, chinese five spice, cumin, salt.
Allergens: **SOY**

The Moreish One: Charred Aubergine Pickle

Ingredients: aubergine, onion, apple cider vinegar, sugar, ginger, tomato paste, garlic, vegetable oil, **mustard** seeds, cumin seeds, turmeric, coriander seeds, dried red chillies.
Allergens: **MUSTARD**

The Versatile One: Plum Kasundi

Ingredients: plums, apple cider vinegar, sugar, ginger, garlic, vegetable oil, turmeric, coriander seeds, cumin seeds, **mustard** seeds, dried red chillies, salt.
Allergens: **MUSTARD**

The Punchy One: Pineapple Chilli Jam

Ingredients: pineapple, sugar, apple cider vinegar, lemon juice, tamarind, ginger, garlic, dried red chillies.
Allergens: NONE

Festive Limited Editions:

The Mulled Wine One: Sweet Pickled Grapes

Ingredients: water, red wine vinegar, white sugar, grapes, ginger, black peppercorns, cloves, orange peel, cinnamon, nutmeg

Allergens: NONE

The Spicy Cranberry One: Scotch Bonnet Cranberry

Ingredients: cranberries, water, sugar, orange juice, ginger, scotch bonnet, orange zest, red chilli flakes

Allergens: NONE

The Green Olive One: Olive, Date and Lemon Pickle

Ingredients: apple cider vinegar, water, green olives, dates, sugar, onion, lemon juice, red chilli flakes

Allergens: NONE